  Revision 2.3
  ZK4000-7700-0xxx | Motor cables for AS2000 stepper
motors, pre-assembled, with open end for IP 20 I/Os
 M12, socket, straight, female, 4-pin, T-coded – open end, 4-wire + shielding
 Plugs
Electrical data Head A Head B
Rated voltage 160 V (according to IEC 61076-2-101) -
Rated current 8 A at 50 °C (according to IEC 60512-5-2) -

 - Further cable length on request. The last three digits of the ordering information is the cable length in decimeters, e.g. ZKxxxx-xxxx-x020 = cable
length 2.00 m
Ordering information Length
ZK4000-7700-0010 1.00 m
ZK4000-7700-0030 3.00 m
ZK4000-7700-0050 5.00 m
ZK4000-7700-0100 10.00 m
Accessories
ZB8801-0000 torque wrench for hexagonal plugs, adjustable
ZB8801-0002 torque cable key, M12/wrench size 13, for ZB8801-0000
 Beckhoff®, TwinCAT®, EtherCAT®, EtherCAT G®, EtherCAT G10®, EtherCAT P®, Safety over EtherCAT®, TwinSAFE®, XFC®, XTS® and XPlanar® are registered trademarks of and licensed by Beckhoff Automation GmbH. Other